



Legislation Details

File #: 17-192 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Approval Request / Consent Status: Passed

Agenda

File created: 1/23/2017 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 2/14/2017 Final action: 2/14/2017

Title: Approval to award Bid #E-07-17 Roof Replacement for the Public Safety Complex to the lowest

responsive responsible bidder, Advanced Roofing, Inc., at a cost of \$481,613.00.

(Fiscal Impact: \$481,613.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Purchasing Memo 17-052 Bid Award for E-07-17, 2. E-07-17 Public Works Memo, 3. E-07-17

Award Recommendation, 4. E-07-17-Tabulation, 5. E-07-17 Roof Replacement for the Public Safety

Complex

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 2/14/2017
 1
 City Commission
 APPROVED
 Pass